
BusMaps

Bus 59 Barnsley - Wakefield Go to website

Direction
Barnsley Interchange/A13 — Bus Station stand 10

65 stops

Open route schedule

Barnsley Interchange/A13

Eldon Street North/Bridge Street

Old Mill Lane/Old Mill Bridge

Burton Road/Old Mill

Burton Road/Tennyson Road

Burton Road/Thoresby Avenue

Cross Street/Burton Road

High Street/Cross Street

High Street/Well Lane

High Street/St Helens Way

Fish Dam Lane/Carr Street

Fish Dam Lane/King Edward Street

Fish Dam Lane/Preston Way

Fish Dam Lane/Kirkham Place

Fish Dam Lane/Wharncliffe Street

Fish Dam Lane/Manor Farm Close

Royston Lane/Woodroyd Avenue

Royston Lane/Kirk Cross Crescent

Royston Lane/Church Hill

Church Hill/Park View

Church Hill/Meadow Road

Route schedule
Barnsley Interchange/A13 — Bus Station stand 10

Monday 05:10-18:10

Tuesday 05:10-18:10

Wednesday 05:10-18:10

Thursday 05:10-18:10

Friday 05:10-18:10

Saturday 06:20-17:20

Sunday 08:50-16:50

Route info

Direction: Barnsley Interchange/A13

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Cross Lane/Calder Avenue

Cross Lane/Bisley Close

Midland Road/Alfred Street

Midland Road/Godley Street

Midland Road/Milgate Street

Midland Road/Health Centre

Midland Road/Jack Close Orchard

Station Road/Oakwood Road

Station Road/Newtown Avenue

Station Road/Summer Lane

Bleakley Lane Bleakley Ter

Notton Lane Hudson Ave

Notton Lane Willow Beck

George Lane Applehaugh Ln

George Lane Manor Close

George Lane Woolley Mill Ln

George Lane Keeper Ln

Barnsley Rd George Lane

Barnsley Road Mill Ln

Barnsley Road Seckar Ln

Barnsley Road Patch Wood View

Barnsley Rd Wood Lane

Barnsley Rd Miller Court

Fox & Hounds PH

Newmillerdam

Barnsley Rd Pledwick Lane

Barnsley Road Woodland Dr

Sandal Rugby Club

Milnthorpe Crescent



Chevet Lane

The Castle

Walton Lane End

St Thomas A Becket School

Sandal Church

Busy Corner

Portobello Road

Arriva Bus Depot

Chancel Road

The Hepworth F

Kirkgate H

Kirkgate F

The Springs H

Union Street J

Bus Station stand 10



Direction
Bus Station stand 10 — Barnsley Interchange/A13

66 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand 10

The Springs B

Kirkgate C

Kirkgate A

The Hepworth E

Arriva Bus Depot

Portobello Road

Busy Corner

Sandal Church

St Thomas A Becket School

The Castle

Chevet Lane

Milnthorpe Crescent

Sandal Rugby Club

Barnsley Road Woodland Dr

Barnsley Rd Pledwick Lane

Newmillerdam

Fox & Hounds PH

Barnsley Rd Miller Court

Barnsley Rd Wood Lane

Barnsley Road Patch Wood View

Barnsley Road Seckar Ln

Barnsley Road Mill Ln

Barnsley Rd George Lane

George Lane Keeper Ln

Route schedule
Bus Station stand 10 — Barnsley Interchange/A13

Monday 04:38-23:08

Tuesday 04:38-23:08

Wednesday 04:38-23:08

Thursday 04:38-23:08

Friday 04:38-23:08

Saturday 04:49-23:08

Sunday 09:20-23:08

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand 10

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-59-448580820-2857382528


George Lane Woolley Mill Ln

George Lane Manor Close

George Lane Applehaugh Ln

Notton Lane Willow Beck

Notton Ln Chevet Lane

Bleakley Lane Bleakley Ter

Station Road/Newtown Avenue

Station Road/Oakwood Road

Midland Road/Station Road

Midland Road/Jack Close Orchard

Midland Road/Strawberry Gardens

Midland Road/Park View

Midland Road/Godley Street

Midland Road/Alfred Street

Cross Lane/East End Crescent

Cross Lane/Calder Avenue

Church Hill/Park View

Royston Lane/Church Hill

Royston Lane/Kirk Cross Crescent

Royston Lane/Woodroyd Avenue

Royston Lane/Cronkhill Lane

Fish Dam Lane/Shaw Lane

Fish Dam Lane/Shaw Lane

Fish Dam Lane/Wharncliffe Street

Fish Dam Lane/Baycliff Close

Fish Dam Lane/Preston Way

Fish Dam Lane/King Edward Street

Fish Dam Lane/Carr Street



Fish Dam Lane/Burton Road

High Street/Silverdale Drive

High Street/Well Lane

High Street/Hunt Close

Cross Street/High Street

Cross Street/Burton Road

Burton Road/Cliffe Lane

Burton Road/Tennyson Road

Burton Road/Old Mill

Burton Road/Burton Bank Road

Harborough Hill Road/Twibell Street

Eldon Street North/Beckett Street

Barnsley Interchange/A13

59 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Barnsley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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